
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

111學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立安順國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市私立港明高中附設國中

國立南科實驗高中附設國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立安順國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

臺南市私立昭明國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市私立瀛海高中附設國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立和順國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安南國中

111學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

213316 臺南市立土城高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

1080074

1080186

1080030

1080278

1080125

1080314

1080005

1080147

1080015

1080309

1080584

1080062

1080058

1080386

1085321

1080235

1080266

1080315

1080149

1080208

1080390

1080418

1080100

1080019

1080351

1080348

1080084

1080181

1080210

1080060

1080105

1080219

1080197

1080318

1080019

1080023

1080308

1080119

1080125

1080404

姓名 姓名

文○琪

毛○諭

王○陞

王○琦

王○璇

江○佑

吳○宇

吳○書

吳○慈

吳○綺

吳○銓

吳○儒

李○岑

李○侑

李○慈

沈○宏

周○之

林○妤

林○杞

林○斌

林○晴

林○瑜

邱○瀚

施○妤

柳○一

洪○芠

胡○心

唐○佑

翁○欽

張○辰

張○宥

張○鈞

張○璇

張○霏

莊○宇

莊○嫀

許○妤

郭○妤

郭○承

郭○誼

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立和順國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立文賢國中

臺南市立金城國民中學

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立民德國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市立海佃國中

個報國中

臺南市立安南國中

臺南市私立昭明國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立海佃國中

臺南市立大成國中

1080346

1080454

1080337

1080273

1080192

1080177

1080236

1080129

1080085

1080321

1080056

1080012

1080225

1085056

1080198

1080417

1080228

T1110128

1080058

1080242

1080341

1080083

1080168

1080200

陳○妤

陳○彤

陳○茵

陳○愷

陳○榛

陳○樺

黃○芳

黃○茜

黃○涵

黃○鈞

黃○慈

黃○翰

黃○擴

1

楊○琳

楊○毅

劉○廷

歐○銘

蔡○圻

蔡○妤

蔡○婕

蔡○暄

鄭○鈐

蘇○傑

龔○祐

64

111/07/19

1


